Description:
Available in various configurations, compact package (mini),
4” electrical box mount and with or without priority interrupt,
the AX Series Intelligent Monitor Modules from Advanced Fire
Systems offer unique fire alarm industry features that simplify
installations and provide the superior flexibility.
Designed for installation on Advanced Fire Systems AX Series
SLC (signaling line circuit), each Intelligent Monitor Module

903-001     Rev. 1.1     Page 1 of 2
Mini Switch Monitor
Ordering Information
55000-831ADV AX-MSWM, Mini Switch Monitor
55000-830ADV AX-MSWP, Mini Priority Switch Monitor
55000-805ADV AX-SWM, Switch Monitor
55000-806ADV AX-SWMP, Priority Switch Monitor
100 South Street, Hopkinton, Massachusetts, USA MA 01748
Tel: 508.453.9995 g Fax: 508.453.9996 g www.afsi.us.com
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Intelligent Switch Monitor Specifications